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Faculty Faculty cont'd

Postdocs, Visitors and Part-Time Lecturers 

Staff

Multi-Media Center/Technical Support

Alexanderian, Alen 3220 515-8589 aalexan3@ncsu.edu Papp, David 3222 515-2381 dpapp@ncsu.edu

Bakalov, Bojko 4124 513-7442 bojko_bakalov@ncsu.edu Paul, Stepan 3232 515-7884 sspaul2@ncsu.edu

Bates, Erik 3140 515-7817 ebates@ncsu.edu Reading, Nathan 4118 515-3261 reading@math.ncsu.edu

Bociu, Lorena 3236 515-2370 lvbociu@ncsu.edu Rodriguez, Jesus 4212 515-7178 rodrigu@ncsu.edu

Brown, Elisabeth 3244 515-0684 embrown5@ncsu.edu Sageman-Furnas, Andy 3216 515-0668 asagema@ncsu.edu

Cang, Zixuan 4218 513-2115 zcang@ncsu.edu Saibaba, Arvind 3118 513-2299 asaibab@ncsu.edu

Castle, Luke 3238 513-2112 lcastle@ncsu.edu Saksala, Teemu 3224 515-7469 tssaksal@ncsu.edu

Chen, Chao 4236 513-3212 cchen49@ncsu.edu Sazdanovic, Radmila 3120 515-3304 rsazdanovic@ncsu.edu

Chertock, Alina 4152 515-3200 chertock@math.ncsu.edu Shin, Yeonjong 3218 515-7440 yshin8@ncsu.edu

Chu, Moody 4112 515-3265 mtchu@ncsu.edu Simon, Faye 3242 515-0675 lfpasley@ncsu.edu

Cid-Ruiz, Yairon 4214 515-7864 ycidrui@ncsu.edu Smith, Ralph 4140 515-7552 rsmith@ncsu.edu

Clemmons, Patty 3262 515-8873 pfclemon@ncsu.edu Sullivant, Seth 3116 513-7445 smsulli2@ncsu.edu

Cohen, Jo-Ann 3272 513-4106 j_cohen@ncsu.edu Terzioglu, Fatma 3124 515-0681 fterzio@ncsu.edu

Colmenarejo Hernando, Laura 4120 513-2374 lcolmen@ncsu.edu Tran, Hien 4146 515-8782 tran@ncsu.edu

Combettes, Patrick 3276 515-2671 plc@math.ncsu.edu 304 Cox 515-3968

Dempster, Elizabeth 3250 513-2300 ejdempst@ncsu.edu Tsynkov, Semyon 4222 515-1877 tsynkov@math.ncsu.edu

Duca, Alina 2108B 515-1875 anduca@ncsu.edu Zenkov, Dmitry 3150 515-4201 dvzenkov@ncsu.edu

Farazmand, Mohammad 3226 515-2598 farazmand@ncsu.edu

Fenn, Molly 2108A 513-2288 mafenn2@ncsu.edu

Flores, Kevin 406D Cox 513-0821 kbflores@ncsu.edu

Gilman, Mikhail    3210 515-3797 mgilman@ncsu.edu Chattopadhyay, Souradip 3266 515-0682 schatto5@ncsu.edu

Gremaud, Pierre 3214 515-3085 gremaud@ncsu.edu Diaz-Norambuena, Hugo 3110 513-2302 hsdiazno@ncsu.edu

Haider, Mansoor 3280 515-3100 m_haider@ncsu.edu Ellson, Richard 4204 515-0695 rwellson@ncsu.edu

Helmer, Martin 4122 515-3258 mhelmer@ncsu.edu Hanson, Eric 3278 513-7436 ejhanso3@ncsu.edu

Hong, Hoon 3274 513-2109 hong@ncsu.edu Le, Thuy 3110 513-2302 tle9@ncsu.edu

Ipsen, Ilse 4234 515-3399 ipsen@ncsu.edu Mayers, Nick 4208 515-7241 nmayers@ncsu.edu

Ito, Kazufumi 3270 515-7140 kito@ncsu.edu Micalizzi, Lorenzo 4210 515-3350 lmicali@ncsu.edu

Ji, Hangjie 3212 515-4512 hji5@ncsu.edu Rogowski, Susan COX scrogows@ncsu.edu

Jing, Naihuan 3142 513-3584 jing@ncsu.edu Roy, Madhumita 3278 513-7436 mroy5@ncsu.edu

Jones, Corey 4216 515-7932 cmjones6@ncsu.edu 3204 dtsiraev@ncsu.edu

Kaltofen, Erich 4220 515-8785 kaltofen@ncsu.edu 3266 515-0682 avarga@ncsu.edu

Kang, Min 4114 515-7891 mkang2@ncsu.edu Wang, Jingfeng 4208 515-7241 jwang284@ncsu.edu

Kelley, Tim 3234 515-7163 tim_kelley@ncsu.edu

Kogan, Irina 3146 513-7437 iakogan@ncsu.edu

Kulkarni, Maitreyee 4230 515-7478 mckulkar@ncsu.edu

Kurtz, Leslie 3240 513-2111 lakurtz@ncsu.edu Vacant 4136 515-3362

Levy, Rachel 3136H DH Hill 513-3586 rlevy@ncsu.edu Hartley, Deidre 4148 513-2293 dahartle@ncsu.edu

Li, Zane 3264 515-3320 zkli@ncsu.edu Hoch, Andrea 2108 515-2270 amhoch2@ncsu.edu

Li, Zhilin 3148 515-3210 zhilin@math.ncsu.edu Hughes, Brendaé 4110 513-7339 bjhughes@ncsu.edu

Lidman, Tye 3246 515-3310 tlidman@ncsu.edu Lyons, Inés 2108 513-2298 iylyons@ncsu.edu

Lloyd, Alun 308 COX 515-0696 alun_lloyd@ncsu.edu Pennix, Andrea Hayes 4138 513-2295 adhayes3@ncsu.edu

213 BOM 515-7657 Porch, Alan 4144 513-2294 alan_porch@ncsu.edu

Lubkin, Sharon 4226 515-1904 lubkin@ncsu.edu Roberts, Patrick 3138 515-4358 probert2@ncsu.edu

Manion, Andrew 3114 515-3300 ajmanion@ncsu.edu To, Le 4126 513-2296 lto@ncsu.edu

Matherne, Jacob 3260 515-7547 jpmather@ncsu.edu Uy, Susan 3136 513-2291 smuy@ncsu.edu

Maultsby, Bevin 3230 515-1876 bmaults@ncsu.edu Work Study Office 4108 515-2870

McGrath, Peter 3248 515-2385 pjmcgrat@ncsu.edu

Medhin, Negash 4142 513-3585 ngmedhin@ncsu.edu

Medvinsky, Michael 3262 515-8873 mmedvin@ncsu.edu

Misra, Kailash 3112 515-8784 misra@ncsu.edu Bennett-Shabbir, Seyma 2105C 515-3157 bennett@ncsu.edu

Murray, Ryan 3122 515-6533 rwmurray@ncsu.edu Burt, Jennifer George 2103C 515-7909 jenn_burt@ncsu.edu

Nguyen, Khai 3144 513-2287 tnguye13@ncsu.edu Khan, Imraan 2107 515-6315 support@math.ncsu.edu

Norgilas, Dominykas 4224 515-0696 dnorgil@ncsu.edu

Olufsen, Mette 3154 515-2678 msolufse@ncsu.edu

Pang, Tao 4116 513-2110 tpang@ncsu.edu

Papanicolaou, Andrew 3152 513-7443 apapani@ncsu.edu Alexieff, Betsy 217 BOM 513-2848 ewalexie@ncsu.edu

Siraeva, Dilara

Varga, Anita

Undergraduate Advising



Emeritus Faculty SAS Common Areas

Department Group Emails

Seminars @lists.ncsu.edu

Center for Research in Scientific Computation (CRSC)

Data Science Academy (DSA)

Important phone numbers to me 

 SAS 4228: 515-2384, *SAS 4232: 515-3177

Chandler, Richard chandler@ncsu.edu Graduate Lounge 3281 Library 1109

Charlton, Harvey charlton@ncsu.edu Mathematics Commons 4104 Mailroom 3151

Franke, John * franke@ncsu.edu Mathematics Kitchen 4102 Printer/Riso 3153

Fulp, Ronald * fulp@ncsu.edu Staff Lounge 3268 IT Office 2109

Griggs, John jrgriggs@ncsu.edu Undergraduate Lounge 2202 Conference 3282

Hartwig, Robert hartwig@ncsu.edu Copy/Fax room 3117 Meeting/Seminar 3134 & 4134/4201

Helminck, Loek loek@ncsu.edu Lactation Room 5121 Room for nursing- see Alison McCoy in Statistics

Lada, Tom lada@ncsu.edu

Lin, Xiao-Biao xblin@ncsu.edu

Marlin, Joe joe_marlin@ncsu.edu

Martin, Robert rhmartin@ncsu.edu

McColllum, Marilyn msmccoll@ncsu.edu 1. math-all (includes everybody)

Meyer, Carl meyer@ncsu.edu 2. math-faculty (includes 5-9)

Norris, Larry lkn@ncsu.edu 3. math-grad-students

Page, Lavon lavon_page@ncsu.edu 4. math-staff

Paur, Sandra sopaur@ncsu.edu 5. math-full-prof

Putcha, Mohan putcha@ncsu.edu 6. math-assoc-prof

Rose, Nicholas njrose@ncsu.edu 7. math-assist-prof

Schecter, Stephen schecter@ncsu.edu 8. math-tap

Scroggs, Jeff scroggs@ncsu.edu 9. math-lecturers

Selgrade, Jim selgrade@ncsu.edu 10. math-post-docs

Shearer, Michael shearer@ncsu.edu 11. math-research-assoc

Siewert, Chuck siewert@ncsu.edu 12. math-faculty-staff (includes 4-9)

Silverstein, Jack jack@ncsu.edu 13. math-emeritus-prof

Singer, Michael * singer@ncsu.edu

Stitzinger, Ernest stitz@ncsu.edu

White, Robert white@ncsu.edu

Algebra math-ac_seminar

Differential Equations math-de_seminar

Numerical Analysis math-na_seminar

Tran, Hien
Director 304 Cox 515-3968 tran@ncsu.edu Numerical Analysis Local math-nal_seminar

309 Lab 513-1006 Probability & Random Systems math-prs_seminar

4146 SAS 515-8782 Financial Math fm_seminar

Deleruyelle, Greg
Business Officer

304 Cox 515-5289 gdeleru@ncsu.edu Geometry & Topology geom-top-seminar

Symbolic Computation symbcomp

509A Cox 515-8967 Fax Line on Wolfcopy Teaching & Learning math-teaching-and-learning
Chertock, Alina
Associate Director 4152 SAS 515-3200 chertock@math.ncsu.edu

Tsynkov, Semyon
Associate Director 4222 SAS 515-1877 tsynkov@math.ncsu.edu

Levy, Rachel
Executive Director 3136H DH Hill 513-3586 rlevy@ncsu.edu

@lists.ncsu.edu

After Hours Building Problems/Emergencies

University police 515-3000
Facilities 515-2991


